Quarterly Balance Sheet
Liabilities - as at 30/06/2023

200,000,000

180,000,000

160,000,000

140,000,000

120,000,000

100,000,000 -

80,000,000

60,000,000

40,000,000

20,000,000

0

1

2

B

OYear 2022

139,101,635

169,970,011

512,878

OYear 2023

138,423,118

193,137,935

2,230,803

1.

Total shareholders' equity

Insurance Contract Liabilities
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Reinsurance Contract Liabilities




